®®
RSA Lighting  9660-9700 Topanga Canyon Blvd.  Chatsworth, CA  91311
Toll Free: 800-356-3030  •  818-349-3030  •  Fax: 818-349-3031
©2004 RSA Lighting •  All Rights Reserved  •  Specifications are subject to change without notice www.cooperlighting.comwww.rsalighting.com
PM114
CL
BUSWAY OR
TRACK

Closed Back Machined Fixture w/ Integral Ballast
PM638cb | PM438cb | PM238cb | PM138cb
Ordering Example:     PM638cb-39-15-AL-120
PM438cb
20 Amp Track
2 Cct. 2 Ntl.
PM138cb
PM238cb
20 Amp Track
1 or 2 Cct.
Closed Back Machined Fixture w/ Integral Ballast Lamp Wattage Distribution Finish Voltage
❑ PM638cb - T6 G12MH for 60 Amp Busway
❑ PM138cb - T6 G12MH for 20 Amp 1 Circuit Track
❑ PM238cb - T6 G12MH for 20 Amp 2 Circuit Track
❑ PM438cb -  T6 G12MH for 20 Amp 2 Cct. / 2 Neut. Track
❑ 39 39 Watt T6 G12MH ❑ 15 15º Narrow ❑ WH  White ❑ 120
❑ 70 70 Watt T6 G12MH ❑ 27 27º Medium ❑ BK  Black ❑ 277
❑ 150 150 Watt T6 G12MH ❑ 55 55º Wide ❑ AL  Natural Alum.
❑ PT  Custom Finish